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
Main Dining Room 86x12' b4 X
Main Kitchen 11'x 8' X X
Main Master Bedroom 13'4x11'6 X X
Main Bedroom 11'x9'6 X X
X X X
X x x
X X X
X x x
X X X
Finished Floor (Main): 942 # of Rooms:5  # of Kitchens: 1 # of Levels: 1 | Bath  Floor # of Pieces Ensuite? Outbuildings
Finished Floor (Above): 0 Crawl/Bsmt. Height: 1 Main 3 No Barn:
Finished Floor (Below): 0 Restricted Age: 2 Main 4 Yes | workshop/Shed:
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 # of Pets: Cats: Dogs: 3 Pool:
Finished Floor (Total): 942 sq. ft. | # or % of Rentals Allowed: 4 Garage Sz:
Bylaws: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allwd 5 Grg Dr Ht:
Unfinished Floor: 0 w/Restrctns 6
Grand Total: 942 sq. ft. | Basement: None 7
8

Listing Broker(s): Royal Pacific Realty (Kingsway) Ltd. Royal Pacific Realty (Kingsway) Ltd.

This fabulous 2 bedroom 2 bath unit with laminate hardwood, gas fireplace. This bldg is adult oriented & extremely quiet and well maintained. Unit is
bright, immaculate & has pleasant decor and layout. The West facing private balcony is accessed from sliders in the living room & master bdrm &
overlooks a beautifully landscaped courtyard. Close to all amens, rec, trans, shcls & more.

REA Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

05/06/2019 12:26 PM




